SATURDAY, MAY 3

6:00 AM

"SATURDAY
~MAY 2

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

—-SUNDAY
HONAY 3

12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

4:00 PM

MONDAY

5:00 PM
_MAY 4

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

TUESDAY
MAY 5

WEDNESDAY
MAY 6

SUNDAY, MAY 4 MONDAY, MAY 5

8:00 AM - 12:00 PM

TUESDAY, MAY 6

RIMS BOARD OF DIRECTORS MEETING

12:00 PM - 4:00 PM SPENCER PICKLEBALL SOCIAL

WEDNESDAY, MAY 7

5:30 PM - 7:30 PM

(By-Invitation-Only)

10:00 AM - 6:30 PM REGISTRATION
8:00 AM - 4:00 PM SPENCER-RIMS RISK MANAGEMENT CHALLENGE

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

9:30 AM - 1:00 PM

7:00 AM - 5:00 PM REGISTRATION
9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
9:30 AM - 5:00 PM
9:30 AM - 5:00 PM
9:30 AM - 5:00 PM
9:30 AM - 5:00 PM

9:30 AM - 5:00 PM

9:00 AM - 11:00 AM

7:00 AM - 5:00 PM REGISTRATION

OO\ IR OO\l EXHIBITOR NETWORKING BREAKFAST
RIMS CHAPTER LEADERSHIP FOR

MARKETPLACE

CASE STUDY STAGE

GALLAGHER-SPENCER TOPGOLF

COMMUNITY SERVICE PROJECT

GLOBAL STAGE
INNOVATION STAGE
THOUGHT LEADER STAGE

11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

1

EXCLUSIVE MARKETPLACE HOURS

PNV IENMIONSVE EXCLUSIVE MARKETPLACE HOURS (LIGHT LUNCH)

4:30 PM - 6:00 PM NEWRISK PAC VIP|RECEPTION

6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

SPENCER-RIMS| RISK MANAGEMENT CHALLENGE (FINAL ROUND)

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

ABSIP and Student Welcome Reception

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

RISKWORLD OPENING RECEPTION RAPASCUNSS]

TO CHIC
1:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

ADAM GRANDrganizational Psychologist, Bestselling Author, and Leading In uential Management Thinker

5:00 PM - 7:00 PM SPENCER SOIREE

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
9:30 AM - 5:00 PM
9:30 AM - 5:00 PM
9:30 AM - 5:00 PM
9:30 AM - 5:00 PM

MARKETPLACE

CASE STUDY STAGE

COMMUNITY SERVICE PROJECT

GLOBAL STAGE
INNOVATION STAGE

9:30 AM - 5:00 PM

THOUGHT LEADER STAGE

6:30 AM - 8:30 AM BOLD PENGUIN-SPENCER|5K FUN RUN

EXCLUSIVE MARKETPLACE HOURS (COFFEE/DONUTYS)

9:00 AM - 9:30 AM

7:00 AM - 3:00 PM REGISTRATION
9:00 AM - 1:30 PM
9:30 AM - 1:30 PM
9:30 AM - 1:30 PM
9:30 AM - 1:30 PM

9:30 AM - 1:30 PM

EVAN GREENBERG, Chairman & CEO, Chubb

(VO VBNVl EXCLUSIVE MARKETPLACE HOURS (LIGHT LUNCH)

MARKETPLACE

NEETI BHALLA

JOHNSON, President of Global Risk Solutions, Liberty Mutual

- 3:00PM-3:30 PM  RIMS-CRMP RECEPTION — RIMS HQ

4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

LIGHT RECEPTION IN MARKETPLACE

5:00 PM - 7:00 PM RIMS CANADA RECEPTION

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM - 11:30 PM  NEW RIMS FOUNDATION AFTER DARK: A NETWORKING CELEBRATION | NOTO

CAREER ELEVATION STAGE

GLOBAL STAGE
INNOVATION STAGE
THOUGHT LEADER STAGE

ROV IENN MUV EXCLUSIVE MARKETPLACE HOURS (COFFEE/DONUTS)

(IO S VB BCIONRE EXCLUSIVE MARKETPLACE HOURS (CLOSING LUNCH)

TO BE ANNOUNCED



